
ORIGINALCERTIFICATE OF ORIGIN
Certificate Number :

VERIFY.FTGS.US
TO VALIDATE, GO TO 

Date :

Country of OriginWeight
Description
(May include notes on Quantity, Item Number, Marks and Numbers, Kind of Packages.)

Buyer (Importer)

Seller (Exporter)

Consignee

Transport Type Port of Loading

Destination Country Destination Port

Export Date Exporting Carrier

Import Permit Number Bill of Lading / AWB

Owner or Agent Forwarding Agent

Remarks

Name of Authorized Trade Association

Authorized Signature

The Applicant (or the Applicant on behalf of the Consignor), by utilizing this document, certifies that:
- The above-mentioned goods originate in the country(ies) specified above and comply with the rules of origin 
applicable in the country(ies) to those goods.
-The information in this certificate and in any documents provided to the Greater Irvine Chamber ("GIC") is 
accurate, true and complete. 
-The Applicant undertakes to advise GIC and any other person(s) to whom the applicant provides this 
Certificate (or to whom the Certificate is provided to with the knowledge of the Applicant) promptly in writing 
of any inaccuracy, omission or change in such information, or in the origin of goods. 
-The Applicant will maintain, and present upon request, such documentation as is necessary to verify the 
truth, accuracy and completeness of this certificate and accompanying documents. 
-In consideration for the GIC’s issuance of this Certificate, the Applicant agrees to release, discharge and hold 
harmless GIC from any liability in connection with the issuance of this certificate and to indemnify GIC in 
respect of any costs and/or claims made against GIC in connection herewith. 
-The Applicant is authorized to give the undertakings set out herein.

GI-COO-64566-68c40034437b5
September 12, 2025

KUWAIT RIDING CENTER COMPANY.
Sabhan Road No.401 of Sixth Ring Road
Safat, KUWAIT 13155
Kuwait

Nabat Holding LLC
9650 Business Center Drive
 Rancho Cucamonga
 CA
 USA

Vessel Tacoma,WA

Kuwait Shuaiba 

************** **************

************** **************

*************** **************

Timothy Hay, Alfalfa Hay, Orchard Hay 518.543 MT United States

===========================end of products=========================== ====== ==========

G
I-

C
O

O
-6

45
66

-6
8c

40
03

44
37

b5
 / 

S
ep

te
m

be
r 

12
, 2

02
5

Page 1/1

Farhad Ghorbani Fard



 

Commercial Invoice 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

Seller:  
 

Sold To: Ship Tol: 

NABAT HOLDING LLC 
9650 Business Center Drive, Building 17 Suite 115,  
Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730, USA 

KUWAIT RIDING CENTER COMPANY  
SABHAN ROAD NO.401 OF SIXTH RING ROAD 
PO BOX 29430, SAFAT, KUWAIT 13155 

KUWAIT RIDING CENTER COMPANY  
SABHAN ROAD NO.401 OF SIXTH RING ROAD 
PO BOX 29430, SAFAT, KUWAIT 13155 

Invoice Number: NH25/KRC/2005   Due Date: 8/8/2025 

Invoice Date: 8/8/2025   Terms: Cash Against Documents 

Ship Date: 8/8/2025   Incoterms: FCA-Free Carriers 

Booking Number: 540641272   

BILL OF LADING 404540641277   Port of Loading: TACOMA, WA 

Carrier: EVERGREEN   Place of Delivery: SHUAIBA, KUWAIT 

Vessel / Voyage: EVER SHINE 0119-152W   Estimated Arrival: 10/1/2025 

Estimated Sail Date: 8/8/2025   Total Booking MT: 518.543 
 

  

  

Quantity Item/Container Description Price USD Per Weight Ext. Price 

500 EGHU9421087 TIMOTHY HAY 1st  CUT DC/FULL BALE 50KG 525.00 metric ton 24.866 $13,054.65 

500 
EGHU9873636 TIMOTHY HAY 1st  CUT DC/FULL BALE 50KG 

525.00 
metric ton 24.966 $13,107.15 

500 
EGSU1546733 TIMOTHY HAY 1st  CUT DC/FULL BALE 50KG 

525.00 
metric ton 26.463 $13,893.08 

500 
TGCU5149629 TIMOTHY HAY 1st  CUT DC/FULL BALE 50KG 

525.00 
metric ton 26.082 $13,693.05 

500 
TRHU6564603 TIMOTHY HAY 1st  CUT DC/FULL BALE 50KG 

525.00 
metric ton 25.991 $13,645.28 

500 
TRHU7861334 TIMOTHY HAY 1st  CUT DC/FULL BALE 50KG 

525.00 
metric ton 26.236 $13,773.90 

500 
EGSU9885311 ALFAFA HAY DC/FULL BALE 50KG BULK 395.00 metric ton 26.136 $10,323.72 

500 
EGHU9673108 

ALFAFA HAY DC/FULL BALE 50KG BULK 
395.00 metric ton 25.946 $10,248.67 

500 
EMCU8953140 

ALFAFA HAY DC/FULL BALE 50KG BULK 
395.00 metric ton 26.163 $10,334.38 

500 
TXGU5957903 

ALFAFA HAY DC/FULL BALE 50KG BULK 
395.00 metric ton 26.445 $10,445.77 

500 
EGSU6314622 ORCHARD HAY 1st  CUT DC/FULL BALE 50KG 475.00 metric ton 25.882 $12,293.95 

500 
EGSU6315505 

ORCHARD HAY 1st  CUT DC/FULL BALE 50KG 475.00 
metric ton 25.728 $12,220.80 

500 
EITU1010291 

ORCHARD HAY 1st  CUT DC/FULL BALE 50KG 475.00 
metric ton 25.773 $12,242.18 

500 
EITU1179300 

ORCHARD HAY 1st  CUT DC/FULL BALE 50KG 475.00 
metric ton 25.982 $12,341.45 

500 
EMCU1571336 

ORCHARD HAY 1st  CUT DC/FULL BALE 50KG 475.00 
metric ton 26.064 $12,380.40 

500 
EMCU8359083 

ORCHARD HAY 1st  CUT DC/FULL BALE 50KG 475.00 
metric ton 25.873 $12,289.67 

500 
EMCU8556159 

ORCHARD HAY 1st  CUT DC/FULL BALE 50KG 475.00 
metric ton 25.946 $12,324.35 

500 
TEMU6256124 

ORCHARD HAY 1st  CUT DC/FULL BALE 50KG 475.00 
metric ton 26.109 $12,401.78 

500 
TGBU6649667 

ORCHARD HAY 1st  CUT DC/FULL BALE 50KG 475.00 
metric ton 25.964 $12,332.90 

500 
TXGU5645211 

ORCHARD HAY 1st  CUT DC/FULL BALE 50KG 475.00 
metric ton 25.928 $12,315.80 

    TOTAL 518.543 $245,662.93 

    Advance  -$79,000.00 

    TOTAL DUE  $166,662.93 

 
CERTIFIED BY NABAT HOLDING LLC 

 
9650 Business Centre Drive Rancho Cucamonga 91730 CA / +1 (909) 581-2963 

 

G
I
-
C
O
O
-
6
4
5
6
6
-
6
8
c
4
0
0
3
4
4
3
7
b
5
/
S
e
p
t
e
m
b
e
r
 
1
2
,
 
2
0
2
5



 

Packing List 

 

Booking Number: 540641272     

 

 

 

Seller:  
 

Sold To: Ship Tol: 

NABAT HOLDING LLC 
9650 Business Center Drive, Building 17 Suite 115,  
Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730, USA 

KUWAIT RIDING CENTER COMPANY  
SABHAN ROAD NO.401 OF SIXTH RING ROAD 
PO BOX 29430, SAFAT, KUWAIT 13155 

KUWAIT RIDING CENTER COMPANY  
SABHAN ROAD NO.401 OF SIXTH RING ROAD 
PO BOX 29430, SAFAT, KUWAIT 13155 

Container Description seal Bales Short Ton Weight 

EGHU9421087 TIMOTHY HAY 1st  CUT DC/FULL BALE 50KG 11994948 
 

500 
 

54.820 
 

24.866 

EGHU9873636 TIMOTHY HAY 1st  CUT DC/FULL BALE 50KG 11994946 500 55.040 
 

24.966 

EGSU1546733 TIMOTHY HAY 1st  CUT DC/FULL BALE 50KG 11994959 500 58.340 
 

26.463 

TGCU5149629 TIMOTHY HAY 1st  CUT DC/FULL BALE 50KG 11994956 500 57.500 
 

26.082 

TRHU6564603 TIMOTHY HAY 1st  CUT DC/FULL BALE 50KG 11994950 500 57.300 
 

25.991 

TRHU7861334 TIMOTHY HAY 1st  CUT DC/FULL BALE 50KG 11994957 500 57.840 
 

26.236 

EGSU9885311 ALFAFA HAY DC/FULL BALE 50KG BULK 11994964 
 

500 
 

57.620 
 

26.136 

EGHU9673108 ALFAFA HAY DC/FULL BALE 50KG BULK 11994967 
 

500 
 

57.200 
 

25.946 

EMCU8953140 ALFAFA HAY DC/FULL BALE 50KG BULK 11994966 
 

500 
 

57.680 
 

26.163 

TXGU5957903 ALFAFA HAY DC/FULL BALE 50KG BULK 11994961 
 

500 
 

58.300 
 

26.445 

EGSU6314622 ORCHARD HAY 1st  CUT DC/FULL BALE 50KG 11994979 
 

500 
 

57.060 
 

25.882 

EGSU6315505 ORCHARD HAY 1st  CUT DC/FULL BALE 50KG 11994965 500 56.720 
 

25.728 

EITU1010291 ORCHARD HAY 1st  CUT DC/FULL BALE 50KG 11994987 500 56.820 
 

25.773 

EITU1179300 ORCHARD HAY 1st  CUT DC/FULL BALE 50KG 11994963 500 57.280 
 

25.982 

EMCU1571336 ORCHARD HAY 1st  CUT DC/FULL BALE 50KG 11994978 500 57.460 
 

26.064 

EMCU8359083 ORCHARD HAY 1st  CUT DC/FULL BALE 50KG 11994980 500 57.040 
 

25.873 

EMCU8556159 ORCHARD HAY 1st  CUT DC/FULL BALE 50KG 11994962 500 57.200 
 

25.946 

TEMU6256124 ORCHARD HAY 1st  CUT DC/FULL BALE 50KG 11994986 500 57.560 
 

26.109 

TGBU6649667 ORCHARD HAY 1st  CUT DC/FULL BALE 50KG 11994960 500 57.240 
 

25.964 

TXGU5645211 ORCHARD HAY 1st  CUT DC/FULL BALE 50KG 11994958 500 57.160 
 

25.928 

   10,000 1,143.180  518.543 

TOTAL       

       

 
CERTIFIED BY NABAT HOLDING LLC 

 
9650 Business Centre Drive Rancho Cucamonga 91730 CA / +1 (909) 581-2963 

G
I
-
C
O
O
-
6
4
5
6
6
-
6
8
c
4
0
0
3
4
4
3
7
b
5
/
S
e
p
t
e
m
b
e
r
 
1
2
,
 
2
0
2
5


		2025-09-12T11:12:55+0000
	Irvine, CA, USA
	GI-COO-64566-68c40034437b5




