## CERTIFICATE OF ORIGIN ORIGINAL

TO VALIDATE, GO TO Certificate Number: GI-COO-64566-68c40034437b5 **VERIFY.FTGS.US** Date: September 12, 2025

Seller (Exporter) Nabat Holding LLC 9650 Business Center Drive	Transport Type Vessel	Port of Loading Tacoma,WA
Rancho Cucamonga	Destination Country	Destination Port
CA USA  Consignee KUWAIT RIDING CENTER COMPANY. Sabhan Road No.401 of Sixth Ring Road Safat, KUWAIT 13155	Kuwait	Shuaiba
	Export Date ************************************	Exporting Carrier **********************************
	Import Permit Number	Bill of Lading / AWB
Kuwait	Owner or Agent	Forwarding Agent ************************************
Buyer (Importer)	Remarks	G#309G

escription May include notes on Quantity, Item Number, Marks and Numbers, Kind of Packages.)	Weight	Country of Origin
nothy Hay, Alfalfa Hay, Orchard Hay	518.543 MT	United States
==============end of products=================		
	//////////////////////////////////////	

Name of Authorized Trade Association



- The Applicant (or the Applicant on behalf of the Consignor), by utilizing this document, certifies that:
- The above-mentioned goods originate in the country(ies) specified above and comply with the rules of origin applicable in the country(ies) to those goods.

  -The information in this certificate and in any documents provided to the Greater Irvine Chamber ("GIC") is
- accurate, true and complete.
- -The Applicant undertakes to advise GIC and any other person(s) to whom the applicant provides this Certificate (or to whom the Certificate is provided to with the knowledge of the Applicant) promptly in writing of any inaccuracy, omission or change in such information, or in the origin of goods.
- The Applicant will maintain, and present upon request, such documentation as is necessary to verify the truth, accuracy and completeness of this certificate and accompanying documents.

  In consideration for the GIC's issuance of this Certificate, the Applicant agrees to release, discharge and hold harmless GIC from any liability in connection with the issuance of this certificate and to indemnify GIC in
- respect of any costs and/or claims made against GIC in connection herewith. -The Applicant is authorized to give the undertakings set out herein.



Seller:	Sold To:	Ship Tol:
NABAT HOLDING LLC	KUWAIT RIDING CENTER COMPANY	KUWAIT RIDING CENTER COMPANY
9650 Business Center Drive, Building 17 Suite 115,	SABHAN ROAD NO.401 OF SIXTH RING ROAD	SABHAN ROAD NO.401 OF SIXTH RING ROAD
Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730, USA	PO BOX 29430, SAFAT, KUWAIT 13155	PO BOX 29430, SAFAT, KUWAIT 13155

Invoice Number:	NH25/KRC/2005	Due Date:	8/8/2025
Invoice Date:	8/8/2025	Terms:	Cash Against Documents
Ship Date:	8/8/2025	Incoterms:	FCA-Free Carriers
Booking Number:	540641272		
BILL OF LADING	404540641277	Port of Loading:	TACOMA, WA
Carrier:	EVERGREEN	Place of Delivery:	SHUAIBA, KUWAIT
Vessel / Voyage:	EVER SHINE 0119-152W	Estimated Arrival:	10/1/2025
Estimated Sail Date:	8/8/2025	Total Booking MT:	518.543

Quantity	Item/Container	Description	Price USD	Per	Weight	Ext. Price
500	EGHU9421087	TIMOTHY HAY 1st CUT DC/FULL BALE 50KG	525.00	metric ton	24.866	\$13,054.65
500	EGHU9873636	TIMOTHY HAY 1st CUT DC/FULL BALE 50KG	525.00	metric ton	24.966	\$13,107.15
500	EGSU1546733	TIMOTHY HAY 1st CUT DC/FULL BALE 50KG	525.00	metric ton	26.463	\$13,893.08
500	TGCU5149629	TIMOTHY HAY 1st CUT DC/FULL BALE 50KG	525.00	metric ton	26.082	\$13,693.05
500	TRHU6564603	TIMOTHY HAY 1st CUT DC/FULL BALE 50KG	525.00	metric ton	25.991	\$13,645.28
500	TRHU7861334	TIMOTHY HAY 1st CUT DC/FULL BALE 50KG	525.00	metric ton	26.236	\$13,773.90
500	EGSU9885311	ALFAFA HAY DC/FULL BALE 50KG BULK	395.00	metric ton	26.136	\$10,323.72
500	EGHU9673108	ALFAFA HAY DC/FULL BALE 50KG BULK	395.00	metric ton	25.946	\$10,248.67
500	EMCU8953140	ALFAFA HAY DC/FULL BALE 50KG BULK	395.00	metric ton	26.163	\$10,334.38
500	TXGU5957903	ALFAFA HAY DC/FULL BALE 50KG BULK	395.00	metric ton	26.445	\$10,445.77
500	EGSU6314622	ORCHARD HAY 1st CUT DC/FULL BALE 50KG	475.00	metric ton	25.882	\$12,293.95
500	EGSU6315505	ORCHARD HAY 1st CUT DC/FULL BALE 50KG	475.00	metric ton	25.728	\$12,220.80
500	EITU1010291	ORCHARD HAY 1st CUT DC/FULL BALE 50KG	475.00	metric ton	25.773	\$12,242.18
500	EITU1179300	ORCHARD HAY 1st CUT DC/FULL BALE 50KG	475.00	metric ton	25.982	\$12,341.45
500	EMCU1571336	ORCHARD HAY 1st CUT DC/FULL BALE 50KG	475.00	metric ton	26.064	\$12,380.40
500	EMCU8359083	ORCHARD HAY 1st CUT DC/FULL BALE 50KG	475.00	metric ton	25.873	\$12,289.67
500	EMCU8556159	ORCHARD HAY 1st CUT DC/FULL BALE 50KG	475.00	metric ton	25.946	\$12,324.35
500	TEMU6256124	ORCHARD HAY 1st CUT DC/FULL BALE 50KG	475.00	metric ton	26.109	\$12,401.78
500	TGBU6649667	ORCHARD HAY 1st CUT DC/FULL BALE 50KG	475.00	metric ton	25.964	\$12,332.90
500	TXGU5645211	ORCHARD HAY 1st CUT DC/FULL BALE 50KG	475.00	metric ton	25.928	\$12,315.80

TOTAL 518.543 \$245,662.93
Advance -\$79,000.00
TOTAL DUE \$166,662.93



CERTIFIED BY NABAT HOLDING LLC





## **Packing List**

Seller:	Sold To:	Ship Tol:
NABAT HOLDING LLC 9650 Business Center Drive, Building 17 Suite 115, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730, USA	KUWAIT RIDING CENTER COMPANY SABHAN ROAD NO.401 OF SIXTH RING ROAD PO BOX 29430, SAFAT, KUWAIT 13155	KUWAIT RIDING CENTER COMPANY SABHAN ROAD NO.401 OF SIXTH RING ROAD PO BOX 29430, SAFAT, KUWAIT 13155
Booking Number: 540641272		

Container	Description	seal	Bales	Short Ton	Weight
EGHU9421087	TIMOTHY HAY 1st CUT DC/FULL BALE 50KG	11994948	500	54.820	24.866
EGHU9873636	TIMOTHY HAY 1st CUT DC/FULL BALE 50KG	11994946	500	55.040	24.966
EGSU1546733	TIMOTHY HAY 1st CUT DC/FULL BALE 50KG	11994959	500	58.340	26.463
TGCU5149629	TIMOTHY HAY 1st CUT DC/FULL BALE 50KG	11994956	500	57.500	26.082
TRHU6564603	TIMOTHY HAY 1st CUT DC/FULL BALE 50KG	11994950	500	57.300	25.991
TRHU7861334	TIMOTHY HAY 1st CUT DC/FULL BALE 50KG	11994957	500	57.840	26.236
EGSU9885311	ALFAFA HAY DC/FULL BALE 50KG BULK	11994964	500	57.620	26.136
EGHU9673108	ALFAFA HAY DC/FULL BALE 50KG BULK	11994967	500	57.200	25.946
EMCU8953140	ALFAFA HAY DC/FULL BALE 50KG BULK	11994966	500	57.680	26.163
TXGU5957903	ALFAFA HAY DC/FULL BALE 50KG BULK	11994961	500	58.300	26.445
EGSU6314622	ORCHARD HAY 1st CUT DC/FULL BALE 50KG	11994979	500	57.060	25.882
EGSU6315505	ORCHARD HAY 1st CUT DC/FULL BALE 50KG	11994965	500	56.720	25.728
EITU1010291	ORCHARD HAY 1st CUT DC/FULL BALE 50KG	11994987	500	56.820	25.773
EITU1179300	ORCHARD HAY 1st CUT DC/FULL BALE 50KG	11994963	500	57.280	25.982
EMCU1571336	ORCHARD HAY 1st CUT DC/FULL BALE 50KG	11994978	500	57.460	26.064
EMCU8359083	ORCHARD HAY 1st CUT DC/FULL BALE 50KG	11994980	500	57.040	25.873
EMCU8556159	ORCHARD HAY 1st CUT DC/FULL BALE 50KG	11994962	500	57.200	25.946
TEMU6256124	ORCHARD HAY 1st CUT DC/FULL BALE 50KG	11994986	500	57.560	26.109
TGBU6649667	ORCHARD HAY 1st CUT DC/FULL BALE 50KG	11994960	500	57.240	25.964
TXGU5645211	ORCHARD HAY 1st CUT DC/FULL BALE 50KG	11994958	500	57.160	25.928
			10,000	1,143.180	518.543

TOTAL



**CERTIFIED BY NABAT HOLDING LLC**